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1 SHEELA S sheelastju@gmail.com 8156830377 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

2 Tiji Tom tijitom@jpmcollege.ac.in +919400401076 5 5 4 4 4 3 4 5

3 Sulu P Thampi sulupthampy@gmail.com 8156906883 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

4 Akhila Treesa Cyriac akhilatreesa@gmail.com 7902394468 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3

5 Anju Varkey anjuvarkey10@gmail.com 9562986030 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

6 Nithin Amal Antony nithinamalantony@jpmcollege.ac.in 9947321454 3 3 5 4 5 4 4 5

7 Jithumon joy jithujoy14@gmail.com 9605595933 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

8 Sona Johnson sonajohnson7907@gmail.com 8078747710 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4

9 Anitta Wilson anittawilson05@gmail.com 9074069441 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

10 Ancy T Francis Ancytfrancis@jpmcollege.ac.in 7909292624 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4

11 Rekha Devassia rekhadevasia@gmail.com 7561865392 4 4 5 4 2 4 4 4

12 Sanitha jayan sanithajayanjj@gmail.com 9846093513 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

13 ANJU K J anjujohnkandathil@gmail.com 8606705420 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

14 Priya.K priyakarthika2019@gmail.com 9947447945 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 5

15 Binilamol Sabu binila13jan1995@gmail.com 8592960220 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

16 Albin Kurian albinputhuveli@gmail.com 9562010036 5 4 4 4 3 4 3

17 Chinnu Mary Joseph chinnumary@jpmcollege.ac.in 9446858579 4 2 3 4 3 3 4 2

18 Tibin Thomas alettertotibin@gmail.com 8281743031 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 4

19 Abhinand CS abhinandcs4@gmail.com 09207205275 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 5

20 Albin Kurian albinkurian@jpmcollege.ac.in 9562010036 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
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